DARSE

W4

HLE kB AR

2024 F 4 AESHEEFEREESE —F A
NEF 2

CGRFEARRE  00482)

BB

1. XIREDHAERS, E—WIEREE, WO RIREFE,

2. NEELTIRABIGFEEEF () BEVELEE, FEXELEH.
3. REMS. EEMWIVAER 2B HE, HERILARARECFEREFE.

BB IR

—. BAULAER . XA 20 /0, 8/ 149, #2045, £8/DEYEHNEEIT S

1.

RE-NREFAEBEERMN, HHHIESY.
HEAE MR RN

A. EEEEN—REE

C. RlEEmMIER 2L

B. KZEARMTHIEAR
D. MAEEMtLEAR

- XUNPEBIEE CWRARHS TN, MERAEGER, +HEBILRSHAES

K, AHEREIRRERAGRER”, ZUERY
A, BERFIPHERBEFRENNEL B EREPERFENAFHEML
C. ERFETEFaHSECERKNES D. EREUNARBRIHREZRE

- “RIMBEZFAESREY, SRmEEEZ” GO T ERNZEEUMLRES

A. AEHEE, REAHE B. RTFXL, LREH
C. ##%—, RAIoR D. RALER, HESHME
“TRER”. KEEHEET CREEAK”. “BABLT KBERIT EREE

ib]
A. B%G5— B. B BE
C. BHEAR D. EHFHF

- BEFMARRZEREN, A—UHREEFRMENTAES SPAFESERK

Ma RETFERT, MAFIBNBEMNERFE, EILT

A. BREFEFFZR, RELEVPRERBRENXE

B. HREFEEA N, REMIREKEEELME SR

C. BEREFERMM, REFMEZEFE LHHE

D. ER4EVFEFF N, REAHENERMRHINSE
NETZRE H10 GE570

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

TR ET AR EBRBERR

A. JBFERR B. AFZH
C. XA D. KEXH

- NEBRBE T NEFESINATTH, AN ERRGESREEAEM, 43T

B. NEHMREANERRE
D. A4 HEHRENEMEIRHE

A, NEHBRENEER
C. NEBEKHRENESE

. BBZBMRBMEBEANANER BRMEFENEEEL, SBRBVEENENE R

A, EEREXHANEMR B. MAEXHIAEMR

C. BE&EXHWNEM D. #EEXHNER

— MBI BERIBMESHBIFEE, A KNEFLBIFHLE, BRTMHEA
AEVEFXT A BT, T

A, REMNANMESEIHL, M ERRESEI

REMSMESIL, MAMERGELI

NEREBRMERMEEEME BRILESRM
NERHESMMEREMAE BRMEMER, BEHSNE, ANENBERIME
IR

ESMAZEF, HTFHEE. 2. XWHBFREEZERPEE, FRe. TEAE
WAy EmrEE ANRF EA TR, XERBAERTEN A S ARX RN EEE
A. FERN B. wW{EEM

C. BAEM D. HEIEN
EERMEXRANTY, REEHAT AEA. AGHESZENHEELXRR, F2r4E
EBE, BT

A. H2RFBITY R TE B DU A R A&

B. AERBIRMERS KERIEBE=ERNEWEL

C. BEFAMFENFENZGRE —TAEFLE

D. BB T ALK RG> B

Gl - HREY B “E¥z. FHZ, ERZ, Wz, 8727, ERAMBED
&), %UURE, 2O, BT

A, {EEEEEKSSIEER —FREMIER

B. HEEEEEER—MEERNEE

C. EREEFHEATEE ST REL CHREIER

D. EEEERESIT I, BTHE

—AEH. —EREA, AMIEEEA 8 K HEENER R OESRRT A
AN

A. HEIR B. &R

C. f£&RA D. #&X

HZEY. BTERE. 585, aiEN. BREEY. hEERSSSE, MM
DIMRYE B SR EEFENZ RS S ALEFRN AR, BT ARALAERFIER
A. WEFEERZ T B. ZAEMRKE RN

C. EehARMZ RN D. WEIAER AT

NEFLRE F2 W GE5 70

vauw



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

TR TR E 5T RS R Bk Ak M 2

A. (EAESWFEFZ) B. (KEfRERE)
C. CERZEREDE) D. (KRIFHBHIRED
e F VR EENREARERE

A. EEEL B. HEAE

C. WL E D. R&#EEA
NEBANEFYUREEEREIEE

A. HiF B. #&F

C. ¥ D. f#

FREX A FEENTE. REE. XEI8. oAl RS it &myE
MEEZLET, BE-ERAHFHRIELHER

A. TRFTE B. #&4K

C. H&HE D. 1TR#N

FHIRRTFAIERR
A. (EFIE) B. (7@ ERE)
C. (/%) D. (B

RE () HE: “EREENREAL”. HAZLARZE ZHRFS5EH,
BREARAZEERBUAEFENNANEH. ARMASEHMEMEH. AR
AT EEIARRE, AT KL

A. EHEGREN B. ANREBEN

C. ARBFEN D. RE&ESH/EN

BUNERER: AR 5 /@, B2 52, #£1045. EEIETIEOZET
ELARMBNSEEERN, WFHESL, Bk ZEHEHTS.
BERAHEH EERIE

A. EERBREMATEMBER. AEMER

B. BEREWASES IR —MEENKHIE

C. EENAMHSBRESHFEGEERNTLH

D. BB EREAMIZ KR REFHLHRFNRE

E. ERERBANBHSES. REANERTE. HEHANEEEKRONES S
rREAEBAEHNEZNER

A. FHEFE B. #HtLEME
C. igk® D. EifaE5®
E. #olkZE#t

HEAEMEARES

A. &M B. @t
C. Hah D. "z
E. At

NETZERE F3W G570

24.

25.

26.
27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

34.

35.

i
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

THEEEMRE THESENE

A. (FFBhik) B. (L&)

C. (REENRTED D. (LI+FREE)
E. (TLHEEE)

BARBERENHRENS

A. XfTE4E B. EHELTN

C. BLERTIRE D. BATASMEILZAFERRRR
E. L

FUBRRR : AKEIL 10 /ME, B 15, #1055, FIHTIEBMER, ERE
FHFHENEMAER “A7, #iREER “B”,
BRBENHERBERESE R OMEERIIR.

REENRHLEK. BEK, EARKEERAMXAERTHERNEEEL
HEEFNFKI AR,

HREM S, RRZEEBITER XS ROSFFEMERE RN DARER,
EFUMETAER, BEEROEFR, WA TRE ERHIALER.
NEMETFMHIRE, RE-NABARRR, REEELERMESME.
ARBETEHRAXKETERA, NKERBRFHHEIEBED .
FEBSEERRF. 2. 8. BEXEAN, AEEEAARKTES, REZENH
e kAL VIEERE. BHRE.

ARG AFEFRFRTFBREBYIRE B KRN, MEEFHSKNEEE, A3t
BFFHm EEME RN, AREENEEHRAEFHFRELT AEEHRT.
VRERHEFTARRELRSES. BRARBRRRERR, NREERER.
WAMERITARRAER.

FELFEEASENRFELEEROVSIE, REFMRBARRE. L7
BRI E I BB RIE

b5 I | 5% =41

BIMERRE: AKEL S /NE, BE3S, H155
I B W

NS

TEERET IR

REM

RERME

NEFZRBE HF4T G570



T, EEE: AAELSNE, BMES S, #2555,
41. FIRBREREZEFHE.

42. faREREZLFHEREN.

43. fERRE S E SGEBIAR

44. faR B AL HIRHE,

45. fAIRAREAEEMEORE LEE L.

N WIRE: AKES2/E, BOE 105, H205.

46. FETHERBNREBEENEIEANE, RWRARMLGTERKRM RERESH
HEBE X

47. HARERNE? &6 ERRRRINT B 54 o SRR ?

ANEFHERE FSH GE5 T



